

Item No.9
20.04.2026
Court. No. 12
GB

CPAN 194 of 2023
In
WPA 20710 of 2022

Ananya Enterprise
VS
Smt. Gita Rani Kanp

1. None appears on behalf of the applicant. On the last occasion as well, none appeared on behalf of the applicant.
2. Accordingly, the application is dismissed for default.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)